
R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  65

Tallulah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burke 10.0017 24079 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  68

Dani 45.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Monahan 02.761 12043 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  65

Chase 78.56 13 0 2 23NQ 1 0Conforti 01.653 16046 0 0

Juno 63.49 0 4 0 20NQ 2 0Uppal 02.055 16050 0 0

Skyler 47.30 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Pollifrone 02.757 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  64

Aero 34.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 03.8912 20065 100 0

Nova 33.13 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Quinn 04.018 20057 95 0

Nugget 45.43 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Stahl 02.9313 20068 95 0

Nova 45.64 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Sarni 02.9114 20070 95 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kochel 10.009 20060 0 0

Carley Sioux 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fullum 10.0010 20063 0 0

Hops 37.09 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Eastman 03.5911 20064 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  65

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0016 24332 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  72

Carly 71.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Noguchi 02.103 08013 100 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.002 08012 0 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.001 08041 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  69

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potosky 10.004 12015 0 0

Gotcha! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Matthews 10.006 12294 0 0

Bruno 66.77 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Weiss 02.257 12295 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaMarr 00.005 12292 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  66

Prince 63.76 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Potter 02.406 16052 95 0

Nimbus 48.24 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Knox 03.178 16047 90 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.004 16048 0 0

Brooke 51.48 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Ezzo 02.979 16049 0 0

Neutrino 50.86 0 5 0 25NQ 0 0Reichert 03.0110 16302 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  64

Nitro 44.23 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Chernack 03.5314 20025 95 0

Tonks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0012 20022 0 0
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Nala 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bisesti 10.0013 20024 0 0

Peanut 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0015 20066 0 0

Furgee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Syner 00.0016 20067 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0017 20222 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  66

Chaos 44.97 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Koster 03.4720 24027 0 0

Tsavo 81.12 15 2 1 45NQ 1 0Odgers 01.9221 24028 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  75

Piper 55.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.1113 08285 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69

Grant 52.85 0 3 1 25NQ 1 1Puro 03.2939 12289 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67

ReCon 40.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 04.3966 16297 0 0

Spinner 67.64 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Fluet 02.6367 16303 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Switch 36.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 04.92113 20311 100 0

Ruger 44.48 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Barnes 04.07110 20020 0 0

Limerick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.00111 20073 0 0

InFrared 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kimmel 10.00112 20305 0 0

Weiser 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaBelle 10.00114 20312 0 0

Duncan 48.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Tendler 03.70115 20313 0 0

Gretel 63.91 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Leonard 12.83118 20320 0 0

Robbie 56.96 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.18119 20325 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dynarski 00.00116 20314 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67

Kai 57.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.13147 24327 100 0

Roxy 41.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.33146 24330 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Believe 33.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 05.39150 24C333 100 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  75

Dart 42.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.118 08131 100 32

Buzz 47.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.6611 08135 100 27

Jose 61.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 02.845 08128 100 13

Toby 63.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Salmon 02.747 08130 100 11

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.003 08123 0 0

Victor 54.35 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 03.204 08126 0 0

Tatum 46.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Syner 03.736 08129 0 0

Captain 68.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martinez 02.5510 08133 0 0

Hawkeye 42.48 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Wilson 04.1012 08137 0 0
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Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fletcher 00.009 08132 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69

Jeter 37.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 04.6030 12157 100 31

Annabel 38.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.4727 12152 100 30

Ditto 40.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.3434 12163 100 28

Cruise 41.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.2121 12143 100 27

Haley 47.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.7019 12141 100 21

Misha 48.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.6226 12151 100 20

Jelly Bean 53.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.2822 12146 100 15

Ta-Da! 54.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.2028 12153 100 14

Pippi 59.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.9120 12142 100 9

Scotty 52.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.3423 12147 0 0

OhNo 50.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marshall 03.4824 12148 0 0

Blu 43.65 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Dereka 03.9925 12150 0 0

Leonard 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0037 12154 0 0

Darla 49.21 0 2 1 20NQ 2 1McCay 03.5429 12155 0 0

Trek 44.73 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiechmann 03.8931 12160 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.0033 12162 0 0

Dodge 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0035 12165 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0036 12166 0 0

Maddy 73.14 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Murphy 02.3838 12168 0 0

Epic 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harrington 00.0032 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67

Figment 36.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 04.9353 16181 100 30

Grady 39.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.5655 16183 100 27

Hattie 39.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.4949 16174 100 27

Grover 40.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 04.3860 16193 100 26

Sassy 40.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.3661 16194 100 26

Hula 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.2054 16182 100 24

Joey 43.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.1348 16172 100 23

Delaney 47.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7458 16188 100 19

Mica 52.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.4157 16187 100 14

Zuri 59.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.0162 16196 100 7

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0045 16169 0 0

Lici 56.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.1747 16171 0 0

Burst 38.22 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kane 04.6650 16178 0 0

Surf 42.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 04.1951 16179 0 0

Ozzy 57.12 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Halloran 03.1252 16180 0 0

Si 42.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Visco 04.2356 16186 0 0

Rune (Roon) 53.49 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Cramer 03.3359 16190 0 0

Molly 69.25 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Coleman-Rosa 02.5763 16298 0 0

Pink 58.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.0664 16299 0 0

E.V. 51.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gichner 03.4865 16300 0 0

Shine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harrington 00.0046 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Typo 33.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 05.3477 20200 100 29
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Helo 34.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.25105 20247 100 28

Howie 35.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCune 05.14106 20249 100 27

Nick 35.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wurst 05.0690 20217 100 27

Leverage 36.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.9294 20227 100 26

Blake 37.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.8396 20230 100 25

WiFi 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 04.8281 20248 100 25

Keen 37.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.7783 20208 100 25

Sir 38.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.71108 20309 100 24

Smartie Pantz 39.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Owen 04.64104 20246 100 23

Mazie 40.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.4989 20216 100 22

Bowie 42.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 04.2291 20218 100 20

Emily 43.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGuigan 04.14109 20317 100 19

Byron 45.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.9486 20211 100 17

Metric 47.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCune 03.7993 20224 100 15

Yeager 47.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7887 20212 100 15

Cooper 49.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.63102 20242 100 13

T Rex 50.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.5576 20198 100 12

Dan 51.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.4997 20231 100 11

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0073 20196 0 0

Keelie 33.64 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Davis 05.3875 20197 0 0

Hops 41.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.3578 20201 0 0

Dynamo 45.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.9479 20202 0 0

Eve 41.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 04.4080 20205 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cardamone 10.0082 20207 0 0

Ruby 58.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merkel 03.0884 20209 0 0

Tuna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carleton 10.0085 20210 0 0

Fray 33.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 05.3788 20214 0 0

Dino 55.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Grasso 03.2692 20219 0 0

Bronco Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bartell 10.0095 20229 0 0

Flirt 46.29 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Nally 03.9198 20233 0 0

Sanchi 44.62 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 04.0699 20237 0 0

Duke 42.90 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kimmel 04.22100 20238 0 0

Blitz 48.06 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.77101 20240 0 0

Romeo 56.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Andrews 03.1874 20243 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.00103 20244 0 0

Mick 48.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bowen 03.71107 20306 0 0

Glitz 33.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 05.47117 20316 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  181 SCT:  67

Kaboom 36.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 05.00134 24259 100 30

Joseph 40.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koziatek 04.46132 24257 100 26

Shambhu 44.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.04129 24268 100 22

Ryder 45.40 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.99144 24262 100 21

Charm 52.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanna 03.42143 24328 100 14

Doc 54.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.34127 24253 100 12

Lexi 59.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.03136 24263 100 7

Waze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.00126 24250 0 0
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Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barlics 10.00128 24251 0 0

Meeka 44.35 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Kahn 04.08130 24252 0 0

Snap! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knecht 10.00125 24255 0 0

Declan 61.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Solakian 02.94131 24256 0 0

Shae 43.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 04.19135 24261 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pactwa 10.00137 24264 0 0

Rumor 69.55 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Odgers 02.60138 24266 0 0

Redford 65.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zumba 02.75139 24267 0 0

Dublin 64.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.81145 24269 0 0

Duke 51.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 03.53140 24270 0 0

Lobo 40.74 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 04.44141 24273 0 0

Zorro 56.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fullum 03.19142 24326 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.00133 24258 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  181 SCT:  63

Sachi 39.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 04.63149 24C275 100 23

Chick 58.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mosner 03.09148 24C274 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  70

Chica 71.97 1 2 1 16NQ 1 0Morgan 01.812 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  70

Ninja 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0015 20033 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  69

Chico 65.32 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Henderson 02.3911 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  71

Stryder 47.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berde 03.3119 20037 100 0

Gunner 67.94 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Lyons 02.3021 20021 0 0

R

SUN-8 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  174 SCT:  80

CC 42.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.121 04080 100 37

Geddy Lee 48.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Masch 03.602 04276 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  174 SCT:  74

Madyson 51.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.3917 08086 100 22

Heyu 54.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.1818 08277 100 19

Bryce 63.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.7315 08083 100 10

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0014 08082 0 0

Milo 58.35 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Fleming 02.9816 08085 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  72

Hera 45.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Baggerman 03.8740 12090 0 0
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Luna 86.47 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Mark 02.0641 12092 0 0

Vida 41.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 04.3143 12095 0 0

Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.0042 12093 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  68

Notch 40.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 04.5272 16107 100 27

Nemesis 43.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.1444 16005 100 24

Rocket 59.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.0668 16100 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Matthews 10.0069 16101 0 0

Bullitt 43.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Freeman 04.2070 16102 0 0

Molly 49.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.6371 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  181 SCT:  72

Zurich 47.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 03.84120 20115 0 0

Stella 61.09 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Stock 02.96121 20116 0 0

River 41.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Burton 04.32122 20117 0 0

Brody 50.03 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 03.62123 20120 0 0

Maverick 50.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barlics 03.55124 20121 0 0
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